COLTS 1 YEAR OLD (CLASS 6B)

sponsored by:
DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
72 WORTEX KALLISTE (FR) TYPE 19.5 195 19.5 19.5 78
20/01/2014 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x MIRWANAH KALLISTE by MARWAN H&N 1925 19 19 19.25 76.5

1 gL SHA?(AI? e Arabians (FRA) B&T 185 18 18 18 72,5
wner:. Kalliste Arablans
Breeder: Kalliste Arabians (FRA) LEGS 15.75 155 16 16 63.25
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 19 185 195 76
SCORE: 91.56 92 91 91 92.25
69 FUERTE TYPE 19 195 19 195 77
21/03/2014 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x FRYMUSZKA by EKSTERN H&N 19 19 18.7519.25 76
2 B&T 185 185 17.5 185 73
Breeder: JAN DOBRZYNSKI (POL) LEGS 155 15.75 16 155  62.75
Handler: Gerald Kurtz - Training Center Poland (POL) MOVE 195 195 185 195 77
SCORE: 91.44 91.5 92.2589.7592.25
71 NAVAR DI MAR TYPE 19 185 19 195 76
28/02/2014 Bay PSYRASIC x ISABEAU DI MAR OS by MARAJJ (US) H&N 18.25 18.5 18.7519.25  74.75
3 o FRANCHINI MARCO (ITA) B&T 185 185 185 185 74
wner:
Breeder: FRANCHINI MARCO (ITA) LEGS 16 155 16 16 63.5
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA) MOVE 19 19 185 19 75.5
SCORE: 90.94 90.75 90 90.7592.25
68 R'-ADJAH DE CARTHEREY TYPE 19 185 19 19 75.5
26/03/2014 Bay QR MARC (US) x BADIAH DE CARTHEREY by AJMAN H&N 18.75 185 18.7518.75  74.75
4 MONISCIONE B&T 185 18 18 185 73
Breeder: MME CHANTAL RIGAT (FRA) LEGS 15.75 16 16 16 63.75
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 19 185 19 75.5
SCORE: 90.63 91 90 90.2591.25
73 FOREVER DAVINCIO TYPE 195 19 195 19 77
01/01/2014 Grey AJA ANGELO x DAVINITY FM H&N 19 185 19 1875 75.25
5 o E Arabains (GBR) B&T 185 18 18 18 725
wner: Forever Arabains
Breeder: Forever Arabains (GBR) LEGS 16 16 15751575 63.5
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 18.5 185 185 185 74
SCORE: 90.56 91.5 90 90.75 90
70 AJA ALISANDRO TYPE 19 185 19 19 75.5
17/03/2014 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x AJA CATARINA by WH JUSTICE H&N 19 185 19.2518.75 75.5
6 gJS) AJA Arabi Mr. & Mrs. Hickford (GBR) B&T 19 |175] 18 | 18 25
wner: raplans - Mr. I'S. HICKIOr
Breeder: AJA Arabians - Mr. & Mrs. Hickford (GBR) LEGS 15.7515.75 16 155 63
Handler: Frank Sponle Show Training (DEU) MOVE 19 185 185 19 75
SCORE: 90.38 91.7588.7590.7590.25

B: Mr. Den Hartog Robbie, C: Mr. Kammer Murillo, D: Mrs. McCrea Karin, E: Mr. Tarczynski Tomasz
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COLTS 1 YEAR OLD (CLASS 6B)

sponsored by:
DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
65 ZEUS EA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
26/04/2014 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x ESSENCE OF MARWAN EA by H&N 18.7518.75 18.5 18.75  74.75

7 gARWAE'Q’LLUSSH:F?:;ANS EsP) B&T 185 18 175 18 72
wner:
Breeder: EQUUS ARABIANS (ESP) LEGS 16 1575 16 1575 635
Handler: Frederik Van Sas MOVE 18.5 185 185 18.5 74
SCORE: 90.06 90.75 90 89.5 90
67 PSHARIF TYPE 185 18 185 185 735
24/04/2014 Bay MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE (IT) x PSYCRET by PSYNERGY H&N 18.5 18.2518.7518.25  73.75
8 B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Breeder: AMANDA HOLLOWAY LEGS 16 155 16 16 63.5
Handler: AMANDA HOLLOWAY MOVE 18 185 185 185 735
SCORE: 88.81 89 87.7589.2589.25
66 IZAN AL CAPE TYPE
25/04/2014 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x WIOLETTA EA by IM BAYARD HEAD
CATHARE NECK
Breeder: Al Cape Arabians (ESP) B&T
Handler: Privilege SFQ (BEL) ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT
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